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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS & YOUNG RIDERS

4th to 8th JULY 2023 - Ponte de Lima

TEAM RESULTS - GENERAL

# Team Dre. EoH. Spd. Cow Points

1 POR

Nicole Silva - INCA 29 27 29 16

291
Afonso Resina Antunes - IMPORTANTE DA BROA 27 29 27 17

Lara Carreira - ENDIABRADO 25 26 24 15

Carminho Filipe - ZIG ZAG 0 0 0 0

2 ESP

Juan Conesa - HORIGAMI 24 25 9 13

204
Alfonso Martin - AGUARRUBIA DE FRAGUA 23 24 0 20

Jose A. Olea Barrera - EMBAJADOR 19.79% 13 22 16 0

Rocio Moreno Santibañez - EUCLIDES 21 23 6 0

3 ITA

Giovanni Celli - SISTO 16 15 26 19

168
Susi Calafiore - GRAMPASSO 19 0 23 10

Frederico Mangani - DESIADO 11 10 15 0

Ginevra Solazzo - DAKAR 7 0 19 0

4 COL

Gabriela Arango - HORIZONTE 12 19 18 22

163Maria José Prado - NAUTICO 20 21 7 18

Jean Carlo Monsalve - LUAR 0 0 14 12

5 CZE

Kristyna Maternova - GIN TONIC 15 17 20 0

137
Alexandra Skutova - DE GOEDE REE's MONA LISA 5 9 12 9

Adéla Brychcinová - MALTEZ 14 0 5 14

Kristina Kleteckova - GUAPA 0 9 13 0

6 NED

Carmen Coronel - GUITO DO PENEDO 26 18 21 11

134Marlon Somers - MORAVITA'S GALANTE 9 13 10 0

Ellis Oldenboom - ELEITO DO LUAR 4 11 11 0
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS & YOUNG RIDERS

4th to 8th JULY 2023 - Ponte de Lima

TEAM RESULTS - COW

# Team Dre. EoH. Spd. Cow Points

1 COL

Gabriela Arango - HORIZONTE 22

52Maria José Prado - NAUTICO 18

Jean Carlo Monsalve - LUAR 12

2 POR

Afonso Resina Antunes - IMPORTANTE DA BROA 17

48
Nicole Silva - INCA 16

Lara Carreira - ENDIABRADO 15

Carminho Filipe - ZIG ZAG 0

3 ESP

Alfonso Martin - AGUARRUBIA DE FRAGUA 20

33
Juan Conesa - HORIGAMI 13

Rocio Moreno Santibañez - EUCLIDES 0

Jose A. Olea Barrera - EMBAJADOR 19.79% 0

4 ITA

Giovanni Celli - SISTO 19

29
Susi Calafiore - GRAMPASSO 10

Frederico Mangani - DESIADO 0

Ginevra Solazzo - DAKAR 0

5 CZE

Adéla Brychcinová - MALTEZ 14

23
Alexandra Skutova - DE GOEDE REE's MONA LISA 9

Kristina Kleteckova - GUAPA 0

Kristyna Maternova - GIN TONIC 0

6 NED

Carmen Coronel - GUITO DO PENEDO 11

11Ellis Oldenboom - ELEITO DO LUAR 0

Marlon Somers - MORAVITA'S GALANTE 0


